VPort 06EC-2V Series
EN 50155, 1080p resolution, day &amp; night outdoor IP cameras
Features and Benefits
• IP67-rated
• Built-in front glass heater to remove snow and frost
• 1/3” progressive scan camera with maximum 1920 x 1080 resolution at up to
30 fps

doc/specs/EN_50155_Compliance.pdf
Security Functions
Password User-level password protection
Filter IP address
Encryption HTTPS
Power Parameters
No. of Power Inputs 2
Source of Input Power PoE (IEEE 802.3af)
Input Voltage 24 VDC for front-window heater (for defrosting)
Input Current 0.167 A @ 48 VDC, 0.9 A @ 24 VDC
Power Connector M12 connector
Note PoE is for powering the camera; 24 VDC is for powering the heater
Camera Characteristics
Sensor 1/3-in 1080P progressive scan CMOS
Lens VPort 06EC-2V36M Series: f=3.6 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 99°, Horizontal 70°, Vertical 39°
VPort 06EC-2V42M Series: f=4.2 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 82°, Horizontal 62°, Vertical 34°
VPort 06EC-2V60M Series: f=6.0 mm, F1.8, Diagonal 62°, Horizontal 43°, Vertical 24°
VPort 06EC-2V80M Series: f=8.0 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 42°, Horizontal 33°, Vertical 17°
Minimum Illumination Color: 0.2 lux, at F1.6 (Gain High, 50 IRE, 1/30 sec)
B/W: 0.05 lux, at F1.6 (Gain High, 50 IRE, 1/30 sec)
Day & Night Auto/Color/BW; ICR control
ICR Control Auto

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Lens Local Storage Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
VPort 06EC-2V36M 3.6 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V42M 4.2 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V60M 6.0 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V80M 8.0 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V36M-T 3.6 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V42M-T 4.2 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V60M-T 6.0 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V80M-T 8.0 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V36M-CT 3.6 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06EC-2V42M-CT 4.2 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06EC-2V60M-CT 6.0 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06EC-2V80M-CT 8.0 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-25 to 55°C ✓
VPort 06EC-2V36M-CT-T 3.6 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-40 to 70°C ✓
Model Name Lens Local Storage Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
VPort 06EC-2V42M-CT-T 4.2 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06EC-2V60M-CT-T 6.0 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-40 to 70°C ✓
VPort 06EC-2V80M-CT-T 8.0 mm
microSD slot, SDXC
interface
-40 to 70°C ✓
Accessories (sold separately)